Bulloch County
Board of
Commissioners

Estimated Time: 1 Hour, 45 Minutes
North Main Annex Community Room
Statesboro, Georgia

5:30 PM
Regular Meeting 4.07.2009
Meeting - Type of .
Function: Board of Commissioners Meeting: Regular Meeting
Meeting Chair: Cha".”?a”' Garrett Nevil Recorder: Clerk of the Board, Maggie Fitzgerald
(Presiding)
Tom Couch, County Manager; Harry Starling, Chief Financial
Chief Leaal Counsel. Jeff Officer; Jenna Lawson, Keep Bulloch Beautiful Director; Mike
Parliamentarian: 9 ' Ex-Officio: Rollins, Statesboro Bulloch County Parks and Recreation

Akins

Director; Eddie Smith, Transportation Director; Ted Wynn,
Public Safety Director; and Kelly Barnard, E-911 Director.

Final General Agenda

ITEM

Call to Order: Welcome Media and Visitors
Invocation and Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call
Approval of General Agenda
Approval of Minutes
Public Comments
Presentations

Great American Cleanup — Jenna Lawson

Averitt Center for the Arts 2009 Accomplishments — Tim Chapman
Consent Agenda

Approval of Bid from Diversified Metal Fabricators for Tables and
Trash Cans for the Expanded Area of Splash in the Boro

Approval of Quitclaim Deed to Rufus P. White

Approval of GEMA Grant awarded to E-911 for Severe Weather
Awareness

New Business
Discussion/Action: COPS Grant
Discussion/Action: Alcohol License for Sunfly Food #2

Discussion/Action: Resolution to Amend Resolution Establishing Rural
Fire District

Commission and Staff Comments
Enter Into Executive Session
Personnel Matter and Real Estate Acquisition

Adjourn Meeting

SPONSOR/FACILITATOR
Chairman
Commissioner George Jackson
Clerk of the Board
Chairman
Chairman

Audience

Keep Bulloch Beautiful

Statesboro Arts Council

Parks and Recreation Department

Staff Attorney & Road Dept.
Public Safety: E-911

Sheriff’s Department
Clerk of the Board
Staff Attorney

Chairman, et al.

Chairman

Chairman

TIME
5:30 PM
5:32 PM
5:35PM
5:38 PM
5:40 PM
5:45PM
5:55PM

6:15 PM

6:20 PM

6:40 PM
6:50 PM

7:15PM

REFER

Tab A

Tab B

Tab C

Tab D

Tab E

Tab F

Tab G

Tab H

Ex. Sess.




Final General Agenda

Additional Information

Background information in Board packets.




